NEW SALES TAX ACCOUNTS (11/1 - 11/30)

BUSINESS

ABSOLUTE BOOKS AND BEYOND LLC
ACUSHNET COMPANY

AGILITI SURGICAL EQUIPMENT REPAIR INC
AIR AND LUBE SYSTEMS INC.

AIRSHIP GROUP, INC

AKIJIONE DESIGN STUDIOS

ALIGN AND ENGAGE OT LLC

ALL IN TECHNOLOGY, LLC

ALL THE CRAVE LLC

AMBROSIA HARVEST

ASPIRE PANE LTD.

ASTRONOVA INC

BATH AND BODY WORKS LLC

BIOME GASTROENTEROLOGY AND DIGESTIVE
CACHE LA COOKIE

CCI NETWORK SERVICES, LLC

CHASING SQUIRRELS POTTERY & WHIMSY
CHEZ CHACHA HAIR BRAIDING PC

CLAUSS ELECTRIC LLC

CRISTINA ARAGON

D&B LOCKWORKS

DAIRY QUEEN

DAIRY QUEEN 41169

DELTA DENTAL OF MISSOURI

DEVAN JOHNSON

DGT FORT COLLINS

ECOATM LLC

ENGINEERING & SYSTEMS OF AMERICA CORP.

ENT WISE FARM LLC
ENTERPRISEDB CORPORATION
FARMTOWN POTTERY
FASTSPRING

FAUNA FLOW ART

FOCOCO

GRAMMARLY, INC.

G'S POT GYUDON

HERITAGE POOL SUPPLY GROUP
HILEND HIDEAWAY LLC

BUSINESS ADDRESS

401 BLUEJAY ST

333 BRIDGE ST

11095 VIKING DR SUITE 300
8353 DEMETRE AVE.

1225 WEST BURNSIDE ST STE 401
1025 WAKEROBIN LN APT B103
1866 MARLBOROUGH CT

3775 IRIS AVE SUITE 2C

2412 NEWPORT CT

1001 S BANNOCK ST STE 311
1208 W ELIZABETH ST APT 228W
600 E GREENWICH AVE

2721 COUNCIL TREE AVE

2001 S SHIELDS ST UNIT J3
3950 CELTIC LN

155 NORTH 400 WEST SUITE 100
2411 33RD AVE

4637 S MASON ST 8

418 N MELDRUM ST A

705 COLORADO ST

2621 8TH AVE

1805 S COLLEGE AVE

1426 E HARMONY RD

12399 GRAVOIS RD

104 PETERSON ST UNIT B

120 W LAUREL ST

7600 WESTGATE DR

321 LINCOLN COURT

438 N HOLLYWOOD ST

34 CROSBY DRIVE SUITE 201
534 SHERWOOD CT

801 GARDEN STREET

1420 ZAMIA AVE

753 CHEROKEE DRIVE

548 MARKET STREET STE 35410
119 MOUNTAIN AVE

11215 SHADY TRAIL

1706 REMINGTON ST

aTy
FORT COLLINS
FAIRHAVEN
EDEN PRAIRIE
SACRAMENTO
PORTLAND
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
BOULDER
FORT COLLINS
DENVER
FORT COLLINS

WEST WARWICK

FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
SALT LAKE CITY
GREELEY
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
GREELEY
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
ST. LOUIS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
BEDFORD
WINDSOR

SANTA BARBARA

BOULDER
FORT COLLINS

SAN FRANCISCO

FORT COLLINS
DALLAS
FORT COLLINS

ST ZIP
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80526

2719
55344
95828
97209
80526
80526
80301
80526
80204
80521

2893
80525
80526
80524
84103
80634
80525
80521
80524
80631
80525
80525
63127
80524
80524
80528
80524
80521

1730
80550
93101
80304
80525
94104
80524
75229
80525

PHONE

BUSINESS CATEGORY

9705410051 13 - Other

5089792000 06 - Sporting, Hobby, Book, Music
9528933200 13 - Other

9163815588 04 - Vehicle Sales, Parts and Repairs
8553853155 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
7204321147 13 - Other

2623536851 13 - Other

3039096247 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
9702867339 02 - Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
7207250760 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
5129393227 13 - Other

4012988539 08 - Electronics and Appliances
9702231611 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
9703151857 13 - Other

6052123204 02 - Restaurants, Caterers and Bars

6784365590 07 - Broadcasting & Telecommunications

9703715628 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
9702326009 12 - Pharmacy, Salon and Laundry

8478585263 05 - Building Materials, Garden Equip & Supplies

9702136420 17 - Lodging

9703301030 13 - Other

4807480040 02 - Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
4807480040 02 - Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
3147484620 13 - Other

7202891297 17 - Lodging

3033049758 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
8587667250 13 - Other

9703965515 06 - Sporting, Hobby, Book, Music
7576504898 02 - Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
7329837070 13 - Other

9703011053 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
8055006575 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
5306156228 13 - Other

3032647371 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

6282683299 07 - Broadcasting & Telecommunications

9705567025 02 - Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
2144914149 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
9257085215 14 - Rental and Leasing Services



HOT DOGS & HOTTER WINGS LLC
HUCKABUK'S HIDEAWAY

HUNT GULLIOT & ASSOCIATES LLC
IKRUSHER INC

JILL ACQUISITION LLC

JOHNSON-LANCASTER AND ASSOCIATES, INC

K&Z ELECTRIC CONTRACTORS INC
KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
LA MANNA MEXICAN MARKET
LET'S GLOW GIRLS
LIGHTSPEEDDMS LLC

LIT SUPER SMOKE SHOP

LOVELY OLDE THINGS

LRM LLC

M J STAR CREATIONS
MAC-BESTOS, INC.
MEADOWLARK COUNSELING, LLC
MILL INDUSTRIES INC.

MISTRAS GROUP INC.

OH, THAT'S RAD.

PAINTED WALL CONSULTING
POLYJOHN ENTERPRISES, LLC
PRIME RETAIL SERVICES, INC
PUPPIES & PURSES, LLC
PURESPLASH LLC

RANGE LEATHER LLC

RESTREAM INC

RIVERVESCENT LLC

ROCKET DOG ENTERPRISES
ROGERSOUND LABS LLC

SACRED ROOTS

SANTA MONICA SEAFOOD
SAWSTOP LLC

SHADOW AND SOUL CREATIVES
SINGLETRACKTEES, LLC

SNOOZE MATTRESS

SPRING CREEK BEHAVIORAL HEALTH LLC
SST CONSTRUCTION

STITCH FIX, INC.

STORM CONSTRUCTION INC
STUFFIES AND MORE

845 ELGIN CT

3541 E HARMONY RD SUITE 110

603 E REYNOLDS DRIVE

791 SOUTHPARK DR #600

3260 S COLLEGE AVE SPACE 125
13031 USHWY 19 N

8335 GARLAND DR

FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
RUSTON
LITTLETON
FORT COLLINS
CLEARWATER
ARVADA

3325 SOUTH TIMBERLINE RD STE 130 FORT COLLINS

1942 BROADWAY ST ST 314C
1407 ASH DR

10897 S RIVER FRONT PARKWAY

802 S COLLEGE AVE

3100 WORTHINGTON AVENUE
172 N COLLEGE AVE SUITE A3
909 COLLYER ST

2950 S UMATILLA ST

226 REMINGTON STREET STE #1
950 ELM AVENUE STE 200
2627 REDWING ROAD ST 100
2242 SHAWNEE CT

305 W MAGNOLIA ST #264
2500 GASPAR AVENUE

3617 SOUTHLAND DR

1768 S FLAT ROCK WAY

1921 W LAKE ST

313 S2ND ST

515 CONGRESS AVE STE 1050
1213 VILLAGE LN

200 N COLLEGE AVE

5304 DERRY AVENUE SUITE N
613 CORNELL AVE

1101 E 126TH AVE

11555 SW MYSLONY ST.
19026 COUNTY ROAD 100
6561 WESTBOURN CIR

172 N COLLEGE AVE

1304 S. COLLEGE AVE #5
3133 W FRYERD, FLR 5

1 MONTGOMERY ST STE 1500
32295 MISSION TRAIL R8307
215 E FOOTHILLS PKWY

BOULDER
FORT COLLINS
SOUTH JORDAN
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
LONGMONT
ENGLEWOOD
FORT COLLINS
SAN BRUNO
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
WHITING

FLOWERY BRANCH

AURORA

FORT COLLINS
LARAMIE
AUSTIN

FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
AGOURA HILLS
FORT COLLINS
THORNTON
TUALATIN
NUNN

FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
CHANDLER
SAN FRANCISCO
LAKE ELSINORE
FORT COLLINS
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71270
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33764
80005
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84095
80524
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80501
80110
80524
94066
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80525
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46394
30542
80018
80521
82070
78701
80521
80524
91301
80525
80241
97062
80648
80525
80524
80524
85226
94104
92530
80525

9706900327 02 - Restaurants, Caterers and Bars

9706318154 02 - Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
3184801726 13 - Other

6265154911 16 - Wholesale Trade

6032262369 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

7277965622 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

3034895544 05 - Building Materials, Garden Equip & Supplies
9196772000 13 - Other

9705182627 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

3037177153 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

8005210339 08 - Electronics and Appliances

9707034110 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

3103595464 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

7202201312 11 - Clothing and Accessories

7206080712 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

3035342757 05 - Building Materials, Garden Equip & Supplies
9706700909 13 - Other

4157340815 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

4843955973 13 - Other

3236039702 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

9703449184 13 - Other

2196591152 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

8665043511 05 - Building Materials, Garden Equip & Supplies
7206305732 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

8472756824 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

3073998826 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

2065663221 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

9709883984 13 - Other

6617038730 02 - Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
8009055485 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

9288306232 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

3032764980 02 - Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
5035065449 18 - Manufacturing

9707120582 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

9702178974 11 - Clothing and Accessories

4026999496 15 - Furniture and Home Furnishings
9706926491 12 - Pharmacy, Salon and Laundry

4807168565 05 - Building Materials, Garden Equip & Supplies
8443863850 11 - Clothing and Accessories

9512458693 05 - Building Materials, Garden Equip & Supplies
9783144144 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers



SUPERFANS ORIGINAL BEEF LLC 416 9TH ST FORT COLLINS co 80524 8479776275 02 - Restaurants, Caterers and Bars

THE ARTISAN SHOP INC 1072 MADISON AVE LOVELAND co 80537 9706130345 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

THE COLLEGE SHOP 810 S COLLEGE AVE FORT COLLINS co 80524 9707034110 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

THE MILLENNIUM GROUP OF DELAWARE INC. 200 CIRCLE DRIVE NORTH PISCATAWAY NJ 8854 7324692900 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

THE SCHNITZEL WAGON LLC 130 W OLIVE ST UNIT B FORT COLLINS co 80526 7206351477 02 - Restaurants, Caterers and Bars

TLL, LLC W9188 STATE RD 29 RIVER FALLS Wi 54022 5035156664 05 - Building Materials, Garden Equip & Supplies
TOO GOOD TO GO, INC. 215 PARK AVE SOUTH 9TH FLOOR SUI NEW YORK NY 10003 4521909849 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

TWISTED STICH 263 CAJETAN ST LAPORTE co 80524 7732556549 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

UNDER THE SUN TREE CARE 626 S. PEAK TO PEAK HWY NEDERLAND co 80644 3037757929 05 - Building Materials, Garden Equip & Supplies
VELCOR LEASING CORPORATION 2005 WEST BELTLINE HIGHWAY SUITE MADISON Wi 53713 6083087773 04 - Vehicle Sales, Parts and Repairs

VELUX AMERICA LLC 595 BURBANK STREET BROOMFIELD co 80020 8643778874 16 - Wholesale Trade

VELVET BY GRAHAM & SPENCER 3961 LANDMARK STREET CULVER CITY CA 90232 3103137272 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

VIIRTUE INC 401 16TH STREET ST. PETERSBURG  FL 33705 4072601011 07 - Broadcasting & Telecommunications
WILDBIRD LLC 50 W BROADWAY ST STE 333 SALT LAKE CITY uTt 84101 3856455228 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

WILSON ELECTRIC 4358 QUARTZ LANE JOHNSTOWN co 80534 9705390234 05 - Building Materials, Garden Equip & Supplies
ZEN HOME SERVICES, LLC 4333 CORBETT DR #1115 FORT COLLINS Cco 80525 9706998423 12 - Pharmacy, Salon and Laundry

96 NEW LICENSES



